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Company Website Primary Contact Primary Contact: Title Email Address Phone

106 Group https://106group.com/ Anne Ketz AnneKetz@106group.com 651‐290‐0977
AECOM http://www.aecom‐burlington.com/ Sophia Jones Director of Historic Preservation sophia.jones@aecom.com 609‐386‐5444
AECOM http://www.aecom‐burlington.com/ Vanessa Zeoli Senior Architectural Historian vanessa.zeoli@aecom.com 610‐832‐2711
AECOM https://www.aecom.com/ Emily P Everett AICP Senior Preservation Planner emily.everett@aecom.com 609‐386‐5444

AECOM ‐ Germantown http://www.aecom.com/ Varna Boyd
Impact Assessment & Permitting Department 
Manager

varna.boyd@aecom.com 301‐820‐3188

American Sign Letters https://americansignletters.com Kathleen Furino Head Of Customer Support contact@americansignletters.com 877‐704‐5170
Andrew Baugnet Photographic Documentation http://www.baug.net Andrew Baugnet andy@baug.net 607‐435‐0946

ARCH Preservation Consulting Emily T. Cooperman archpreservation@comcast.net 267‐702‐0778

ARCH2, Inc. http://www.arch2inc.com/ Nancy L. Zerbe President info@arch2inc.com 732‐906‐8203
Archaeology & Historic Resource Services, LLC http://www.ahrservices.com Maria A. Audin maria.audin@ahrservices.com 845‐725‐7694

Atkin Olshin Schade Architects https://www.aosarchitects.com/ Michael Schade AIA, LEED AP BD+C Principal mschade@aosarchitects.com 215‐925‐7812

Avison Young http://www.avisonyoung.com Jennifer A Stark, AIA, CSBA Historic Architect, Project Manager jennifer.stark@avisonyoung.com 610‐994‐8204

Bostwick Design Partnership https://bostwickdesign.com/ David A Brennan Director Erie Office brennand@bostwickdesign.com 814‐838‐7525
Celli‐Flynn Brennan Architects & Planners http://www.cfbarchitects.com/ William P. Brennan Vice President wbrennan@cfbarchitects.com 412‐281‐9400
Citadel DCA https://www.citadeldca.com Lynn Scott Paden AIA Principal lsp@citadeldca.com 202‐820‐3605
Cochran Associates Architects http://www.cochranassoc.com Keith H. Cochran Architect/ Principal keith@cochranassoc.com 412‐681‐3418
Commonwealth Heritage Group, Inc. http://commonwealthheritagegroup.com Candice Stawley M.A. Regional Director/Architectural Historian cstrawley@chg‐inc.com 517‐788‐3550

Community Heritage Partners, LLC http://www.chpartners.net Eugene Aleci RA, AIA, AICP Prrincipal ‐ Architect aleci@chpartners.net 717‐393‐1639

Craft pro Masonry Restoration
http://www.craftpromasonry.com/home‐masonry‐
restoration‐near‐me/

libra Reece Manager libra@craftpromasonry.com 215‐233‐3100

Daniel T. Campbell, Architect www.danielcampbellarcht.com Daniel Campbell campbelldt@verizon.net

Dimit Architects http://www.dimitarchitects.com/ Ken Schneider Marketing Director kschneider@dimitarchitects.com 216‐221‐9021

Down Jersey Heritage Reseach, LLC http://www.downjerseyheritage.com/index.html Janet L Sheridan Pricipal Cultural Heritage Specialist janet@downjerseyheritage.com 856‐469‐4116

GAI Consultants, Inc. http://www.gaiconsultants.com Benjamin Resnick Cultural Resources Group Manager b.resnick@gaiconsultants.com 412‐399‐5105

GAI Consultants, Inc. http://www.gaiconsultants.com Dana B. Cress Senior Architectural Historian D.Cress@gaiconsultants.com 412‐399‐5165
Gray & Pape, Inc. http://www.graypape.com Brandon McCuin History/Architecture Practice Leader bmccuin@graypape.com 513‐376‐0007

Hammel Associates Architects, LLC http://www.hammelarch.com/ Theodore L. Vedock Principal Architect tvedock@hammelarch.com 717‐393‐3713

Heritagre Consulting Inc. http://www.heritageconsultinginc.com Donna Ann Harris Principal donna@heritageconsultinginc.com 267‐215‐5444

Historic Building Architects https://hba‐llc.com/ Caroline Hancock Director of Business & Marketing ch@hba‐llc.com 609‐393‐3999
hmwPreservation http://hmwpreservation.com/ Heather M. Slane heather@hmwpreservation.com 336‐207‐1502
Hyland Consulting http://hylandm1.wixsite.com/hylandconsulting Matthew G. Hyland Ph.D. Architectural Historian dr.hyland@gmail.com 412‐913‐9578
Jane E. Dorchester, Architectural Historian, Historic 
Preservation Consultant

Jane E. Dorchester Principal jeditorhspv@gmail.com 610‐431‐3737

JMT, Inc. http://www.jmt.com Mary Alfson Tinsman malfson@jmt.com 215‐496‐4728
Judith B. Williams, Historic Preservation Consultant Judy Williams Owner and Historic Preservation Consultant Judywilliams.hpc@gmail.com 614‐736‐3540

KBA Architecture | Engineering https://www.kbapc.net Jayashree Shamanna Project Architect shamanna@kbapc.net 570‐876‐5744

Keystone Preservation Group, Inc. http://www.keystonepreservation.com J. Christopher Frey jcfrey@keystonepreservation.com 215‐348‐4919

L.R. Aument LLC http://lraument.com/ Lori R Aument Owner lori@lraument.com 267‐997‐2013
Lardner/Klein Landscape Architects http://www.lardnerklein.com Jim Klein Principal jim.klein@lardnerklein.com 703‐739‐0972
Lawhon & Associates, Inc. http://www.lawhon‐assoc.com/ Justin P Zink RPA Practice Leader, Cultural Resources jzink@lawhon‐assoc.com 614‐481‐8600
LINEAGE Historic Preservation Services http://lineage‐hps.com Teresa S Duff Principal Conservator teresa@lineage‐hps.com 412‐353‐9780



Louis Berger U.S. http://www.louisberger.com/ Hope E Luhman Ph.D., RPA Senior Vice President hluhman@louisberger.com 518‐514‐9303

MacLachlan Cornelius & Filoni Architects & Planners https://www.mcfarchitects.com John M Evans Principal jevans@mcfarchitects.com 412‐281‐6568

Marstel‐Day, LLC http://www.marstel‐day.com/ Paula F. Bienenfeld Senior Cultural Resources Manager pbienenfeld@marstel‐day.com 540‐395‐7168

Mary Sue Boyle and Company, LLC Mary Sue Boyle, Owner msboyleandco@gmail.com 484‐947‐7378

McKissick Associates Architects http://www.mckissickassociates.com Vern McKissick AIA President vern@mckissickassociates.com 717‐238‐6810

Michael Gioulis Historic Preservation Consultant http://www.michaelgioulis.com Mike Gioulis mike@michaelgioulis.com 304‐765‐5716
MT Nelson & Associates, LLC Michael M. Nelson, MA,RPA Owner / Principal Investigator buckeyeshovelbum@gmail.com 757‐634‐7869

Murphy & Dittenhafer Architects http://www.murphdittarch.com Frank E. Dittenhafer II President fed@murphdittarch.com 717‐848‐8627

Naylor Wellman, LLC http://naylorwellman.com/ Diana L Wellman Principal wellman@naylorwellman.com 216‐482‐1179
NV5 https://www.nv5.com David M. Franz RPA Senior Archaeologist david.franz@nv5.com 678‐816‐0824
Ogee http://www.ogeepreservation.com/ Haley Wilcox Partner haley@ogeepreservation.com 469‐751‐7424

Partners for Place http://partnersforplace.com/ Catherine H Redfearn Principal catherine@partnersforplace.com 434‐906‐7980

Past Forward Architecture http://pastforwardarchitecture.com/ Leila Hamroun Principal lhamroun@pastforwardarchitecture.com 302‐276‐5828

Peter Primavera Partners, llc https://www.peterprimaveraptnrs.com peter a Primavera Mng Partner / CEO petera.primavera@gmail.com 908‐499‐2116

Preservation Design Partnership http://www.pdparchitects.com Dominique Hawkins President dhawkins@pdparchitects.com 215‐842‐3388

Preservation Pennsylvania http://www.preservationpa.org/ Julia Chain Associate Director jchain@preservationpa.org 717‐234‐2310

Public Archaeology Laboratory, Inc. (PAL) https://www.palinc.com/ Maureen A. Cavanaugh Senior Planner mcavanaugh@palinc.com 401‐728‐8780

Ray Ott & Associates Ray H. Ott, AICP Principal rayott@rayott.com 610‐429‐9993
Richard Grubb & Associates, Inc. http://www.rgaincorporated.com Robert J. Wise Jr. Principal Historic Preservation Planner rwise@rgaincorporated.com 484‐202‐8187
RK&K http://www.rkk.com/ James R. Kodlick RPA Cultural Resources Group Lead jkodlick@rkk.com 410‐462‐9378
Roger Ciuffo Historic Preservation Services http://www.rchpservices.com Roger Lee Ciuffo Owner/Architectural Historian rlciuffo@gmail.com 802‐318‐6448
S&ME, Inc. http://www.smeinc.com/ Frank Carvino Archaeologist fcarvino@smeinc.com 614‐793‐2226
S&ME, Inc. ‐ Summerville http://www.smeinc.com/ Heather Carpini Senior Architectural Historian hcarpini@smeinc.com 843‐884‐0005
sbk + partners, LLC https://www.sbkpartners.net Suzanna Barucco Principal sbarucco@sbkpartners.net 610‐357‐9763

Schneider Historic Preservation, LLC http://www.shphistoric.com david B Schneider Principal dbschneider@bellsouth.net 256‐310‐6320

SEARCH https://searchinc.com/ Michael A Arbuthnot M.S. Senior Project Manager, Energy Group Leader arbuthnot@searchinc.com 904‐806‐1066

SEARCH, Inc https://www.searchinc.com Jacob A Freedman M.A. Project Manager jacob@searchinc.com 207‐266‐7709

SEARCH, Inc. https://www.searchinc.com/pages/archaeology Eric P Scuoteguazza Manager/Principal Investigator eric.scuoteguazza@searchinc.com 412‐600‐8355

Seiler + Drury Architecture http://www.sdarc.com Douglas Seiler President jbird@sdarc.com 610‐272‐4809

The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. http://www.manniksmithgroup.com Robert C. Chidester RPA Principal Investigator Rchidester@manniksmithgroup.com 216‐378‐1490

The Ottery Group http://www.otterygroup.com Tom Bodor Vice President tom.bodor@otterygroup.com 301‐946‐0219
Time & Place LLC Jeff Slack AICP Principal j_h_slack@yahoo.com 412‐802‐5406
Urban Research & Development Corporation http://www.urdc.com Drew Sonntag Principal dsonntag@urdc.com 610‐865‐0701
Voith & Mactavish Architects, LLP http://www.voithandmactavish.com John H. Cluver Partner & Director of Historic Preservation cluver@vma1.com 215‐545‐4544


